
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Connie Dean - (753453) - Oxford University SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.82 722 F 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Maidenhead 1

1:02.11 712 H 29/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol Maidenhead 1

1:02.11 712 F 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:02.24 708 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Maidenhead 1

1:02.49 699 S 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:02.62 695 F 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Maidenhead 1

1:02.70 692 F 15/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Maidenhead 1

1:02.96 684 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Maidenhead 1

1:02.99 683 F 26/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

1:02.99 683 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:03.02 682 H 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Maidenhead 1

1:03.18 677 F 16/01/15 Catalan Open Senior Swim Championships Barcelona  1

1:03.18 677 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Maidenhead 1

1:03.29 673 F 17/01/14 Catalan Swimming Championships Barcelona, Spain Maidenhead 1

1:03.32 672 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:03.48 667 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Maidenhead 1

1:03.58 664 H 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Maidenhead 1

1:03.60 663 H 16/01/15 Catalan Open Senior Swim Championships Barcelona  1

1:03.79 657 H 17/01/14 Catalan Swimming Championships Barcelona, Spain Maidenhead 1

1:03.80 657 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

1:03.89 654 H 26/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

1:03.94 653 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Maidenhead 1

1:04.10 648 F 16/11/13 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Maidenhead 1

1:04.18 645  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Maidenhead 1

1:04.24 644 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

1:04.28 642 F 08/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Maidenhead 1

1:04.64 632 F 30/03/14 ESSA SE Division Inter County Gala Guildford Maidenhead 1
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1:04.64 632 F 30/03/14 ESSA SE Division Inter County Gala Guildford Maidenhead 1

1:04.90 624  25/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Maidenhead 1

1:05.17 616  25/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Maidenhead 1

1:05.87 597 H 12/05/13 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open Sheffield Maidenhead 1

1:06.64 577 F 15/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Maidenhead 1

1:07.22 562 H 15/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Maidenhead 1

1:07.41 557 H 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Maidenhead 1

1:07.99 543  26/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Maidenhead 1

1:09.25 514 H 12/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Maidenhead 1

1:10.81 480 H 29/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Maidenhead 1

1:11.49 467 H 03/11/12 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Maidenhead 1

1:12.74 443 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Maidenhead 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.96 684 H 31/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Maidenhead 1

1:03.18 677 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Maidenhead 1

1:02.24 708 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Maidenhead 1

1:03.32 672 H 29/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

1:03.94 653 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Maidenhead 1

1:03.48 667 H 31/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley Maidenhead 1

1:04.24 644 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

1:03.80 657 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

1:03.18 677 F 16/01/15 Catalan Open Senior Swim Championships Barcelona  1

1:03.60 663 H 16/01/15 Catalan Open Senior Swim Championships Barcelona  1

1:02.70 692 F 15/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Maidenhead 1

1:02.11 712 F 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:02.49 699 S 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:02.99 683 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

1:02.99 683 F 26/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

1:03.89 654 H 26/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

1:02.11 712 H 29/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol Maidenhead 1

1:04.18 645  03/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Maidenhead 1

1:01.82 722 F 11/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Maidenhead 1

1:03.02 682 H 10/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Maidenhead 1

1:04.64 632 F 30/03/14 ESSA SE Division Inter County Gala Guildford Maidenhead 1

1:04.28 642 F 08/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Maidenhead 1

1:03.29 673 F 17/01/14 Catalan Swimming Championships Barcelona, Spain Maidenhead 1

1:03.79 657 H 17/01/14 Catalan Swimming Championships Barcelona, Spain Maidenhead 1

1:04.10 648 F 16/11/13 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Maidenhead 1

1:02.62 695 F 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Maidenhead 1

1:03.58 664 H 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Maidenhead 1

1:05.17 616  25/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Maidenhead 1

1:04.90 624  25/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Maidenhead 1

1:05.87 597 H 12/05/13 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open Sheffield Maidenhead 1

1:06.64 577 F 15/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Maidenhead 1

1:07.22 562 H 15/12/12 Hillingdon SC Level 1 Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Maidenhead 1

1:11.49 467 H 03/11/12 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Maidenhead 1

1:07.41 557 H 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Maidenhead 1

1:07.99 543  26/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Maidenhead 1

1:09.25 514 H 12/05/12 Beckenham International Open Meet London Maidenhead 1

1:10.81 480 H 29/04/12 Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open Sheffield Maidenhead 1

1:12.74 443 F 11/02/12 Wycombe District Open Meet 2012 Wycombe Maidenhead 1
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